
June 
2024 

July 
2024 

August 
2024 

2024 

October 
2024 

November 
2024 

2024 

15/06/2024 

January 
2025 

20/06/2024 

February 
2025 

01/07/2024 
04/07/2024 

05/07/2024 
20/07/2024 
01/08/2024 
10/08/2024 

Septenber 09/09/2024 

19/08/2024 
16/08/2024 
20/08/2024 
01/09/2024 
02/09/2024 

12/09/2024 
16/09/2024 
23/09/2024 
30/09/2024 
01/10/2024 

1 Monday 
of October 
01/10/2024 
to 7/10/24 
18/10/2024 
20/10/2024 

22/10/2024 
04/11/2024 
20/11/2024 
21/11/2024 

December 06/12/2024 

30/11/2024 
05/12/2024 

07/12/2024 
08/12/2024 
23/12/2024 
13/01/2025 
15/01/2025 
22/01/2025 
01/02/2025 
02/02/2025 
10/02/2025 

14/02/2025 
28/02/2025 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 

BALWANT COLLEGE, VITA 
Department of Botany 

Academic Calendar 2024-2025 
Admission process of B. Sc. I, II and III 
Visit to nearby colleges for B. Sc. I year admission 
Beginning of Academic session, I 2024-2025 

among existing faculty. 
Preparation of departmental time table 

Departmental meeting, Distribution of Syllabus and workload 

Celebration of Birth Anniversary of Sir Gregor Mendel 
Beginning of short-term course 
Visit to Botanical Garden and college campus 
Field visit to Sulkai hill 
Celebration of World Photography Day 
Exhibition on wild vegetables 
Discussion on Avishkar poster presentation competition 
Guest lecture 
Celebration of World Coconut Day 
Unit test 

Field visit to grape garden for PP students 
Celebration of World Ozone Day 
Preliminary examination 

Review meeting on theory syllabus completion 
World Vegetarian Day 
Celebration of World Habitat Day 

Celebration of Wildlife Week 

Floral Rangoli Competition 

Celebration of Birth Anniversary of Janaki Ammal 
Beginning of Academic session II 2024-2025 

Awareness program: Ecofriendly /fire free celebration of Diwali 
Avishkar Competition preparation 

Commencement of short-term course examination 

Departmental meeting. Distribution of Syllabus and workload 
anong existing faculty. 
Celebration of Birth Anniversary of Sir Jagadish Chandra Bose 
World Soil Day 

National Farmers Day 

Kawanp Colle 

Deputation of students for National conference to Bengaluru 
Seminar presentations for B Sc UI 

Guest lecture 

Departrnent 
of Botay 

Internal examination of B Sc III 

Olst-San 

Awáreness program: Ecofriendly celebration of Makar Sankranti 

Wall paper competition 
World Wetland Day 
World Pulses Day 
Submission of reports of PP students 

Celebration of National Science Day 



March 
2025 

Aprsl 
2025 

01032025 
0603/2025 
0701202s 
10032025 
1203/2025 
15032025 
21/032025 
01042025 
05042025 
0f04/2025 
300472025 

Warld Widnfe Dy 
Commenmcement of B Sc Il practical examinatcn 
Departmental moeting Practcal compietion Journal compietscon and ceffcabon 
Internal cuminaton for B Sc Iil 
Prelminary practcal camination for BSc I 
Warsd F crest Dy 

Exmitat 
of Lim 

cat 
riCy CLaminanions 

HEAD 
Departmert of Botany 
atnt Ccege 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

