Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's BALWANT COLLEGE, VITA

of Botany

Department of Botany

Academic Calendar 2024-2025

		Academic Calendar 2024-2025
June	15/06/2024	Admission process of B. Sc. I, II and III
2024	20/06/2024	Visit to nearby colleges for B. Sc. I year admission
July 2024	01/07/2024	Beginning of Academic session, I 2024-2025
	04/07/2024	Departmental meeting, Distribution of Syllabus and workload
		among existing faculty.
	05/07/2024	Preparation of departmental time table
	20/07/2024	Celebration of Birth Anniversary of Sir Gregor Mendel
August 2024	01/08/2024	Beginning of short-term course
	10/08/2024	Visit to Botanical Garden and college campus
		Field visit to Sulkai hill
	19/08/2024	Celebration of World Photography Day
	16/08/2024	Exhibition on wild vegetables
	20/08/2024	Discussion on Avishkar poster presentation competition
September 2024	01/09/2024	Guest lecture
	02/09/2024	Celebration of World Coconut Day
	09/09/2024	Unit test
	12/09/2024	Field visit to grape garden for PP students
	16/09/2024	Celebration of World Ozone Day
	23/09/2024	Preliminary examination
	30/09/2024	Review meeting on theory syllabus completion
	01/10/2024	World Vegetarian Day
	1st Monday	Celebration of World Habitat Day
October 2024	of October	Coloration of World Habitat Day
	01/10/2024	Celebration of Wildlife Week
	to 7/10/24	,
	18/10/2024	Floral Rangoli Competition
	20/10/2024	Awareness program: Ecofriendly /fire free celebration of Diwali
	22/10/2024	Avishkar Competition preparation
	04/11/2024	Celebration of Birth Anniversary of Janaki Ammal
November 2024	20/11/2024	Beginning of Academic session II 2024-2025
	21/11/2024	Departmental meeting, Distribution of Syllabus and workload
		among existing faculty.
	30/11/2024	Celebration of Birth Anniversary of Sir Jagadish Chandra Bose
December 2024	05/12/2024	World Soil Day
	06/12/2024	Commencement of short-term course examination
	07/12/2024	Deputation of students for National conference to Bengaluru
	08/12/2024	Seminar presentations for B Sc III
	23/12/2024	National Farmers Day
January 2025	13/01/2025	Awareness program: Ecofriendly celebration of Makar Sankranti
	15/01/2025	Guest lecture
	22/01/2025	Internal examination of B Sc III
February 2025	01/02/2025	Wall paper competition
	02/02/2025	World Wetland Day
	10/02/2025	World Pulses Day
	14/02/2025	Submission of reports of PP students
	28/02/2025	Celebration of National Science Day

March 2025	03/03/2025	World Wildlife Day
	06/03/2025	Commencement of B. Sc. III practical examination
	07/03/2025	Departmental meeting. Practical completion
	10/03/2025	Journal completion and certification
	12/03/2025	Internal examination for B Sc III
	15/03/2025	Preliminary practical examination for B Sc III
	21/03/2025	World Forest Day
April 2025	01/04/2025	Examination duty
	05/04/2025	Commencement of University examinations
	96/04/2025	University practical examination
	30/04/2025	Term end meeting

Department of Botany Batisant College, Vita